
SALMON CHALLIS NATIONAL FOREST
FRANK CHUCH WILDERNESS

UV563

UV582

UV555

UV579

8/25/2017
92 Acres

8/26/2017
476 Acres

8/27/2017
823 Acres

8/28/2017
3196 Acres

8/29/2017
6014 Acres

8/30/2017
11305 Acres

8/31/2017
14665 Acres

9/1/2017
15278 Acres

9/2/2017
17145 Acres

9/3/2017
19296 Acres

8/25/2017                   92                     92
8/26/2017                 384                   476
8/27/2017                 347                   823
8/28/2017               2373                 3196
8/29/2017               2818                 6014
8/30/2017               5291                11305
8/31/2017               3360               14665
9/1/2017                   613               15278
9/2/2017                 1867               17145
9/3/2017                 2151               19296

Fire Progression
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ID-BNF-000776

IR Perimeter Flight - 9/4/2017 @ 0336 hrs

9/4/2017 

0 0.5 10.25 Miles

Map created by klg: 9/4/2017 08:35 hrs 

19296 Acres 
¯

Boise National Forest

Bearskin Fire

Date
Daily 
Acres

Total
Acres


